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Northeast Regional * Van Cortlandt Park « Bronx, New York

Team — St. Michael CYO
Finish Position: 1

Team Score: 30

Team Time: 1:03:53.60

Last Name

Parrish
Ruggeri
Wechtler
Shultz
Thormton

Team — Wolfpack TC
Finish Position: 2
Team Score: 34

Team Time: 1:04:02.00

Last Name

Yuen
lkeda
Tripp

Kim
Strombon

Team — PPYRC
Finish Position: 3
Team Score: 56

Team Time: 1:07:01.40

Last Name

Donlon

Gumbs Jacobs
Watson
Wilchins

Burke

Saturday November 30, 2019

Boys Y10 Team Results — 3K Race

First Name

David
Oliver
Theodore
Jack
Jules

First Name

Christopher
Tainosuke
Owen
Joshua
Alrick

First Name

Lionel
Calvin
Nicholas
Abraham
Kyle

Team Scores

City

Team Scores

Center Valley
Coopersburg
Hellertown

Coopersburg
Coopersburg

City

Team Scores

Berkeley Heights
New Providence
Berkeley Heights
Berkeley Heights
Berkeley Heights

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

State

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Time
Posted

11:51.3
12:46.3
13:03.2
13:05.4
13:07.4

Time
Posted

11:38.7
12:31.2
12:50.2
13:08.6
13:53.3

Time
Posted

12:48.3
13:14.6
13:19.1
13:43.0
13:56.4



